
    
SRM E-Tender Notice 

 
Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system from bidders who are 
registered Electrical Vendors/Contractors of MSETCL for following SRM E-tender; 

RFx No. 
E-Tender 

No. 
Particulars 

Estimate
d Cost  

EMD  
Tender 
Fees  

7000029163 
T- 

12/2023-
24 

Replacement of old RCC type of equipment structures by 
lattice type equipment structures at 220kV GCR and 
220kV OCR substation under EHV PC O&M zone, Nashik 

Rs 120.97 
Lakhs 

 Rs 
1,20,969.85/- 

Rs 5900/- 

7000029162 
T- 

13/2023-
24 

Establishment of 3 nos. of 33kV feeder bays alongwith 
33kV Bus extension at 132kV Rahuri S/s under EHV 
O&M Division, Babhaleshwar in Nashik Zone 

Rs 122.95 
Lakhs 

 Rs 
1,22,952.07 

Rs 5900/- 

Sale period: 23.11.2023 to 01.12.2023, Last Date of Submission: 01.12.2023 up to 13:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 
01.12.2023 at 15:00 Hrs(if possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, Nashik. Phone No. 0253-
2403010/02/06 Fax No. 0253-2403000, For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  

        Chief Engineer, EHV PC (O&M), Zone, MSETCL, Nashik  
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

                  
 
             Chief Engineer 

             EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik 


